
Weizmann Institute Of Science - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server plasma-gate.weizmann.ac.il

Description Weizmann Institute Of Science

Country Israel

Scan Date 11/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 41

Total Files 356

Total Data 143.37 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 41 356 143.37 MB 100.00 %

/pub 36 356 143.37 MB 100.00 %

/pub/grace 10 257 80.94 MB 56.45 %

/pub/grace/src 3 43 80.73 MB 56.31 %

/pub/grace/src/grace5 0 33 68.74 MB 47.95 %

/pub/linux 3 13 32.04 MB 22.35 %

/pub/linux/LinuxIL 0 7 31.78 MB 22.17 %

/pub/xmgr4 12 52 21.87 MB 15.26 %

/pub/grace/src/devel 0 6 9.48 MB 6.61 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS 3 17 8.14 MB 5.68 %

/pub/xmgr4/src 1 11 7.67 MB 5.35 %

/pub/xmgr4/src/old 0 10 6.83 MB 4.76 %

/pub/software 5 13 6.36 MB 4.43 %

/pub/software/dos 4 13 6.36 MB 4.43 %

/pub/xmgr4/bin 1 16 5.76 MB 4.02 %

/pub/software/dos/bibl 0 2 4.72 MB 3.29 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/i386 0 9 4.45 MB 3.10 %

/pub/grace/src/grace6 0 1 2.51 MB 1.75 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/src 0 4 2.23 MB 1.56 %

/pub/xcc 0 14 1.48 MB 1.03 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 134.95 MB 94.12 %

Linux Package Files 5.91 MB 4.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.33 MB 1.62 %

Document Files 128.91 KB 0.09 %

Program Files 28.69 KB 0.02 %

Development Files 14.55 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 14.10 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 3.13 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 1.26 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

1 GB
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2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.02 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.01 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 23 Files

Average: 2 Files

Maximum: 5 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

2 Files

3 Files

5 Files

6 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 90.90 MB 63.41 %

TGZ Files 36.48 MB 25.45 %

ZIP Files 7.57 MB 5.28 %

RPM Files 5.91 MB 4.13 %

HURRICANE Files 2.22 MB 1.55 %

NOEXT Files 132.15 KB 0.09 %

SHAR Files 53.42 KB 0.04 %

README Files 43.49 KB 0.03 %

EXE Files 28.69 KB 0.02 %

PATCH Files 14.01 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 171 Files 50.00 %

README Files 104 Files 30.41 %

NOEXT Files 30 Files 8.77 %

RPM Files 10 Files 2.92 %

ZIP Files 9 Files 2.63 %

TGZ Files 9 Files 2.63 %

HURRICANE Files 4 Files 1.17 %

SHAR Files 2 Files 0.58 %

PY Files 2 Files 0.58 %

PATCH Files 1 Files 0.29 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 189 134.95 MB 94.12 %

Linux Package Files 10 5.91 MB 4.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 28 2.33 MB 1.62 %

Document Files 119 128.91 KB 0.09 %

Program Files 1 28.69 KB 0.02 %

Development Files 2 14.55 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 3 14.10 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 1 3.13 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 3 1.26 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 171 90.90 MB 63.40 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 9 36.48 MB 25.44 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 9 7.57 MB 5.28 %

Linux Installation Package File 10 5.91 MB 4.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 28 2.33 MB 1.62 %

Readme File 13 50.29 KB 0.03 %

README Instructions File 104 43.49 KB 0.03 %

License File 2 35.12 KB 0.02 %

Executable Program 1 28.69 KB 0.02 %

Software Development Patch File 1 14.01 KB < 0.01 %

Python Script File 2 12.21 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 1 3.13 KB < 0.01 %

MS-DOS Bach File 1 1.89 KB < 0.01 %

Linux Software Map File 1 802 Bytes < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 1 549 Bytes < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 1 340 Bytes < 0.01 %

Debian Linux File 1 144 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 171 90.90 MB 63.40 %

TGZ Files 9 36.48 MB 25.44 %

ZIP Files 9 7.57 MB 5.28 %

RPM Files 10 5.91 MB 4.12 %

HURRICANE Files 4 2.22 MB 1.55 %

NOEXT Files 30 132.15 KB 0.09 %

SHAR Files 2 53.42 KB 0.04 %

README Files 104 43.49 KB 0.03 %

EXE Files 1 28.69 KB 0.02 %

PATCH Files 1 14.01 KB < 0.01 %

PY Files 2 12.21 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 1 3.13 KB < 0.01 %

PACKAGES Files 1 2.61 KB < 0.01 %

BAT Files 1 1.89 KB < 0.01 %

ALPHA Files 1 931 Bytes < 0.01 %

LSM Files 1 802 Bytes < 0.01 %

NETCDF Files 1 600 Bytes < 0.01 %

PL Files 1 549 Bytes < 0.01 %

BIN Files 1 340 Bytes < 0.01 %

LINUX Files 1 290 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 41 356 143.37 MB 100.00 %

/pub 36 356 143.37 MB 100.00 %

/pub/grace 10 257 80.94 MB 56.45 %

/pub/grace/src 3 43 80.73 MB 56.31 %

/pub/grace/src/grace5 0 33 68.74 MB 47.95 %

/pub/linux 3 13 32.04 MB 22.35 %

/pub/linux/LinuxIL 0 7 31.78 MB 22.17 %

/pub/xmgr4 12 52 21.87 MB 15.26 %

/pub/grace/src/devel 0 6 9.48 MB 6.61 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS 3 17 8.14 MB 5.68 %

/pub/xmgr4/src 1 11 7.67 MB 5.35 %

/pub/xmgr4/src/old 0 10 6.83 MB 4.76 %

/pub/software 5 13 6.36 MB 4.43 %

/pub/software/dos 4 13 6.36 MB 4.43 %

/pub/xmgr4/bin 1 16 5.76 MB 4.02 %

/pub/software/dos/bibl 0 2 4.72 MB 3.29 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/i386 0 9 4.45 MB 3.10 %

/pub/grace/src/grace6 0 1 2.51 MB 1.75 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/src 0 4 2.23 MB 1.56 %

/pub/xcc 0 14 1.48 MB 1.03 %

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/alpha 0 4 1.46 MB 1.02 %

/pub/software/dos/cowan 0 9 1.38 MB 0.96 %

/pub/xmgr4/bin/win32 0 4 1.28 MB 0.89 %

/pub/libundo 0 7 709.78 KB 0.48 %

/pub/xmgr4/doc 0 2 263.71 KB 0.18 %

/pub/linux/hebrew 0 4 250.53 KB 0.17 %

/pub/software/dos/collapse 0 1 238.67 KB 0.16 %

/pub/grace/patches 1 200 119.42 KB 0.08 %

/pub/grace/patches/w3todo 0 199 105.41 KB 0.07 %

/pub/grace/aux 0 2 35.60 KB 0.02 %

/pub/xmgr4/aux 1 2 35.60 KB 0.02 %

/pub/xmgr4/aux/dlfcn.aix 0 2 35.60 KB 0.02 %

/pub/grace/contrib 2 7 32.41 KB 0.02 %

/pub/software/dos/util 0 1 28.69 KB 0.02 %

/pub/linux/fortran 0 2 10.21 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/xmgr4/patches 0 2 7.91 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/grace/contrib/bin 0 1 844 Bytes < 0.01 %

/incoming 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/incoming/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/private 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/private/private 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/grace/contrib/RPMS 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_02.tgz 05/Dec/2004 6.63 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_01.tgz 21/Jul/2003 5.11 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_99.tgz 31/May/2001 5.05 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_00.tgz 28/Feb/2002 4.83 MB

/pub/software/dos/bibl/isanbibl.zip 09/Feb/2001 4.72 MB

/pub/grace/src/devel/gracegtk-0.5.1_2012_05_31_10h34.tgz 31/May/2012 4.69 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_98.tgz 13/Sep/2000 3.74 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_94-96.tgz 07/Jan/1998 3.69 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.24.tar.gz 29/Aug/2014 2.82 MB

/pub/linux/LinuxIL/linux-il_97.tgz 06/Jul/1999 2.73 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace6/grace-5.99.0.tar.gz 07/Oct/2004 2.51 MB

/pub/grace/src/devel/grace-5.99.1dev5.tar.gz 07/May/2007 2.44 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.22.tar.gz 21/May/2008 2.40 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.23.tar.gz 30/Sep/2012 2.39 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.21.tar.gz 16/Feb/2007 2.36 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.20.tar.gz 03/Jun/2006 2.34 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.19.tar.gz 26/Nov/2005 2.34 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.15.tar.gz 31/May/2004 2.33 MB

/pub/grace/src/devel/grace-5.2.0dev9.tar.gz 22/Dec/2002 2.33 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.16.tar.gz 04/Jul/2004 2.33 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.14.tar.gz 08/Jan/2004 2.32 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.13.tar.gz 16/Oct/2003 2.32 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.12.tar.gz 24/Feb/2003 2.31 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.11.tar.gz 19/Jan/2003 2.31 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.10.tar.gz 12/Sep/2002 2.31 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.9.tar.gz 04/Aug/2002 2.30 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.8.tar.gz 02/Jun/2002 2.30 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.7.tar.gz 19/Mar/2002 2.30 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.6.tar.gz 28/Jan/2002 2.29 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.18.tar.gz 01/Jan/2005 2.29 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.17.tar.gz 13/Aug/2004 2.29 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.5.tar.gz 23/Nov/2001 2.28 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.4.tar.gz 02/Jul/2001 2.27 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.3.tar.gz 09/Apr/2001 2.27 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.1.tar.gz 02/Jul/2000 2.25 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.2.tar.gz 10/Sep/2000 2.23 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.1.0.tar.gz 03/Apr/2000 2.20 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.5.tar.gz 25/Oct/1999 1.97 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.4gamma.tar.gz 13/Sep/1999 1.95 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.3gamma.tar.gz 22/Aug/1999 1.94 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.2beta.tar.gz 20/Mar/1999 1.79 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.1alpha.tar.gz 15/Sep/1998 1.57 MB

/pub/grace/src/grace5/grace-5.0.0alpha.tar.gz 30/Jun/1998 1.37 MB

/pub/xmgr4/bin/xmgr-4.1.2-ix86-pc-linux.tar.gz 14/May/1998 1.27 MB

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/i386/xmgr-semistatic-4.1.2-12.i386.rpm.hurricane 05/Jul/1998 1.13 MB

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/src/netcdf-3.4-4.src.rpm 24/Jun/1998 1.12 MB

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/i386/xmgr-semistatic-4.1.2-12.i386.rpm 05/Jul/1998 1.11 MB

/pub/xmgr4/src/xmgr-4.1.2.tar.gz 14/May/1998 861.32 KB

/pub/xmgr4/RPMS/src/xmgr-4.1.2-12.src.rpm 05/Jul/1998 855.27 KB

/pub/xmgr4/src/old/xmgr-4.1.1.tar.gz 01/Dec/1997 850.38 KB
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